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Contact Phone

Company Name Company Address Title Contact Name Contact Email Address
Number
6718 S 216th St, Kent,
Saxton Bradley, Inc. WA 98032 Sales Manager Samir Habash 425-802-2624 samir@sbi.us
721 Legion Way SE,
The Creative Office Olympia, WA 98501 Education Account Mgr Gayle Belt 509-747-2636 g.belt@greaspacesnw.com

Catalyst Workplace Activation

10848 E Marginal Way S,
Tukwila, WA 98168

Senior Customer Suport Lead

Robbie Stebritz

206-615-9217

rstebritz@catalysactivation.com

1070 Commercial St NE,

Commercial Business Furniture |Salem, OR 97301 Sales Manager Dale Mizer 503-363-3161 dalemizer@cbfergo.com
8070 Castleton Rd,

American Commercial Furniture |Indinapolis, IN 46250 Sales Support Specialist Kevin Dooley 800-571-2699 kevin.dooley@americancommercig
PO BOX 102422,

Staples Columbia, SC 29224 Furniture Purchasing Rep Andrew Vargas 737-234-6953 Andy.Vargas@Staples.com

National Business Furniture

735 N Water St, Ste 440,
Milwaukee, WI 53203

Director of Category Managemet

David Valderrama

414-276-8511

DavidV@nbf.com

Kay-Twelve, LLC

1491 Polaris Parkway,
Suite 301, Columbus, OH
43240

Project Manager

Garrett Miller

888-624-5451 x37

gmiller@kay-twelve.com
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